
OLEAN HIGH SCHOOL 

2024—2025 

 

Superintendent – Dr. Genelle Morris       Classification - B 

Principal – Mr. Jeff Andreano   Colors - Red and Gold 

Assistant Principal –    Nickname - Huskies 

Athletic Director – Mr. Steve Anastasia   Athletic Phone – 375-8042 

sanastasia@oleanschools.org   Athletic Fax – 375-8053 

 

 

GIRLS VARSITY & JV VOLLEYBALL 
 

        

     

 

 

*League Games (12) 

                                               Seeding Meeting : Saturday October        

 

 
LEAGUE RECORD :         

OVER ALL RECORD :     

Day Date Contest Time 
Excusal 

Time 

Bus 

Depart 
Varsity 

Scores 

JV 

Scores 

Thursday September 5 @ Falconer 5:00/6:30 N/A 3:30   

Monday September 9 ALLEGANY LIMESTONE 5:00/6:30 N/A N/A   

Tuesday September 10 PORTVILLE 5:00/6:30 N/A N/A   

Saturday September 14 @ Will South Tournament 7:30/4:00 N/A TBD   

Monday September 16 @ Cuba/Rushford 6:00/7:30 N/A 5:00   

Tuesday September 17 @ Southwestern 5:30/7:00 N/A 4:00   

Thursday September 19 DUNKIRK 5:00/6:30 N/A N/A   

Monday September 23 @ Allegany Limestone 5:00/6:30 N/A 4:00   

Tuesday September 24 JAMESTOWN 6:00/7:30 N/A N/A   

Thursday September 26 @ Fredonia 5:00/6:30 2:15 2:30   

Monday September 30 @ Bolivar 5:00/6:30 N/A 3:45   

Tuesday October 1 FALCONER 5:00/6:30 N/A N/A   

Thursday October 3 @ Portville 5:00/6:30 N/A 4:00   

Monday October 7 BOLIVAR 5:00/6:30 N/A N/A   

Thursday October 10 SOUTHWESTERN 5:00/6:30 N/A N/A   

Saturday October 12 
Olean Volleyball Bash @ SBU Richter 

Center 
8:00 N/A N/A   

Tuesday October 15 @ Dunkirk 5:00/6:30 2:15 2:30   

Thursday October 17 @ Jamestown 5:00/6:30 N/A 3:30   

Monday October 21 FREDONIA 5:00/6:30 N/A N/A   

Varsity Coach: Michelle Acierno  

JV Coach: Destiney Portlow  

 

mailto:sanastasia@oleanschools.org

